Government of West Bengal
Office of the Principal
Haldia Government College
P.O. Debhog, Purba Medinipur-721657

Provisional Holiday List for 2017 (revised)

Month Occasion Date Day Number | Number
of of
Holidays | Sundays
New Year’s Day 01.01.2017 Sunday 0 1
January Birth day of Swami Vivekananda 12.01.2017 Thursday 1 0
Poush Parban 14.01.2017 Saturday 1 0
Netaji’s Birth Day 23.01.2016 Monday 1 0
Republic Day 26.01.2017 Thursday 1 0
Saraswati Puja 1.02.2017 - Wednesday & 2 0
February 2.02.2017 Thursday
Shibratri 24.02.2017 - Friday & Saturday 2 0
25.02.2017
F\'larch Dol Yatra & Holi Utsab 12.03.2017- Sunday & Monday 1 1
13.03.2017
g
r [ Ram Nabami 5.04.2017 Wednesday 1 0
‘ [ Mahabir Jayanti 0.04.2017 Sunday 0 1
‘l ; Good Friday. B.R. Ambedkar’s 14042017 & | Friday & Saturday 2 0
April Birthday, Chaitra Sankranti & 15.04.2017
Bengali New Year day
Shab-E-Miraj 25.04.2017 Tuesday 1 0
May Day 1.05.2017 Monday 1 0
Rabindranath Tagore's Birthday 9.05.2017 Tuesday 1 0
Buddha Purnima 10.05.2017 Wednesday 1 0
May- June Summer Vacation (including the | 11.052017- | Thursday- Sunday 39 7
government holidays) 25.06.2017
Eid-Ul-Fitr 26.062017 & | Monday & Tuesday 2 0
27.06.2017
July Birthday of poet Bhanu Bhakt 13.07.2017 Thursday 1 0
Rakhi Bandhan \ 7.08.2017 Monday 1 0
August Janmashtami 14.08.2017 Monday 1 0
Independence Day 15.08.2017 Tuesday 1 0
Eid-Ud-Joha : 02.09.2017 Saturday 1 0
Biswakarma Puja 17.09.2017 & Sunday & Monday 1 1
18.09.2017
September -
October Puja Vacation (including v.u. 19.09.2017
Foundation Day and the - Tuesday - Tuesday 37 6
government holidays) 31.10.2017
Rash Yatra 13.11.2017 Friday 1 0
Guru Nanak's Birthday 4.11.2017 Saturday 1 0
November Akheri Chahar Shumba 15.11.2017 Wednesday 1 0
| College Foundation Day 20.11.2017 Monday 1 0
—
! Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 1.12.2017 & Friday & Saturday 2 0
December 2.12.2017
Winter Vacation 25:12:201 7~ Monday-Sunday 6 1
31.12.2017
Principal's Discretion 3 0
' Total 115 18
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